
PUBLIC   SERVICE   COM
PANY     OF   NEW

   HAM
PSHIRE   EASEM

ENT

OF NEW HAMPSHIRE EASEMENT
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY

14.52 Ac.35.923 Ac.S

88.4 Ac.

87.43 Ac.

8.59 Ac.

5 Ac.

5.8 Ac.

5.17 Ac.

8.18 Ac.

7.427 Ac.

4 Ac.

2.9 Ac.

6.181 Ac.

4.008 Ac.

5 Ac.

12.9 Ac.
5.57 Ac.13.8 Ac.

12 Ac.

34 Ac.

22 Ac.

2.38 Ac.

11 Ac.

25 Ac.

3 Ac.

3.5 Ac.
4 Ac.

9.9 Ac.

6.6 Ac.

3.1 Ac.

2726

2

22

28

30

24

23

29

25

21 13

14

15
16

17 112

20

11

19

10

9

18

8

54

7
3

6

4

5

1

RO
U

TE 132

SO
U

TH
W

EST     RO
A

D

R
O

U
TE 132

ROAD (CLASS VI)
SOAPSTONE

ROAD
WILSON

IN
TERSTA

TE 93

W
ILSO

N
   RO

A
D

BRIGGS, CLAIRE & FREDERICKSTERN TRUST, ILENE

SOC. FOR THE PROTCTN NH FORSTS

STANKATIS, CAROLE REVOCABLE TR

MOORE, DOLORES

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE

STERN TRUST, ILENE LEVINE

STANKATIS, CAROLE REVOCABLE TR NOLIN, BARRY & KAREN

LITTLEJOHNS, R. THOMAS

HATCH, BRIAN & ELAINE

CLUNIE, JANE & WARREN

LILLY REV. TRUST, NANCY

LILLY, JAMES JR

CONSTANT, KATHLEEN & LEON

MORRILL, KAREN A.
CASE, DAVID & ANNETTE FAM TRSTGILLESPIE, IAN  1992 TRUST

POOLE, PAGE

COHEN, JANE

PATTERSON, DALE & JUDITH

ZONE 6 REVOCABLE TRUST

ZONE 6 REVOCABLE TRUST

BERRY, FAITH ANNE TRUST

JACKSON, STEPHANIE F.

PULLEN, CRAIG & CORINNE

CORRIVEAU, RON 2004 REV.TRUST
WILLIAMS, KENNETH & MARILYN

FIFIELD FAMILY TRUST

JULIAN, ANDREW & DONNA TRUSTEE

KELSO, WILLIAM & LINDA

LEBLANC,  SUZANNE

Terramap@avitarassociates.com
www.avitarassociates.com

Fax
603 798-4263

Phone
603 798-4419

 of New England, Inc.
Avitar Associates

A Division Of

Shaker Historic
Overlay District

Shaker Village Museum
Preservation District

ZONING

Acreage
Lot-Sub

Exempt Property

Wetland

200 AcS

Rural

Natural Resource
Center Historic District

Structure

Private & ROW Access

Town Owned Land

Conservation Easement
Transmission Line

Lake or Pond

Dimensions (Feet)
S-Survey C-Calculated

River

12-1

Residential

Agricultural-Conservation
Commercial

Industrial

LEGEND

Open Space

150.00'

N

S

EW

REVISED APRIL 1, 2017
FOR CONVEYANCES

FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES
NOT TO BE USED

400 600 800
300 1600100

50 50 150
375 425

100 0 200 1800

250 300 400 450 500 550
25 25

14001000
50 500 700 900 1200

0 100 350200
125 17575 225 275 325 475 525

METERS

FEET

1":200'

New Hampshire
Merrimack County

CANTERBURY
Town of

POTENTIAL TOWN
RECREATION AREA

18 Ac.

101

102

108 107

104 103

105 106

202

226

211

210

227

203

201

224223

214 213

207 208

225

212

209

219 220

217

221

216

222

215

206

245 244

241240

230 229

243

242

228

247249 248

236 237 238

234 233 232

246

239

231

218

235

257 256

265

255254

261 260

262 263

259

250 251 252

264

258

253

268 267 266

205 204

THE HORIZONTAL DATUM IS THE NEW HAMPSHIRE STATE
PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM, NAD 83. 259SCALE MAP NOTES

MAP INDEX

MAP NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
396.95'

AutoCAD SHX Text
37.99'

AutoCAD SHX Text
232.51'

AutoCAD SHX Text
125.21'

AutoCAD SHX Text
800'

AutoCAD SHX Text
163.74'

AutoCAD SHX Text
204.36'

AutoCAD SHX Text
198.23'

AutoCAD SHX Text
235'

AutoCAD SHX Text
358.11'

AutoCAD SHX Text
345.43'

AutoCAD SHX Text
247'

AutoCAD SHX Text
348.62'

AutoCAD SHX Text
152.49'

AutoCAD SHX Text
41.49'

AutoCAD SHX Text
700.72'

AutoCAD SHX Text
189.05'

AutoCAD SHX Text
250'

AutoCAD SHX Text
403.51'

AutoCAD SHX Text
159'

AutoCAD SHX Text
44'

AutoCAD SHX Text
500'

AutoCAD SHX Text
550'

AutoCAD SHX Text
25.36'

AutoCAD SHX Text
100'

AutoCAD SHX Text
99'

AutoCAD SHX Text
154'

AutoCAD SHX Text
235'

AutoCAD SHX Text
144.53'

AutoCAD SHX Text
226.13'

AutoCAD SHX Text
217.59'

AutoCAD SHX Text
360'

AutoCAD SHX Text
146.13'

AutoCAD SHX Text
400.78'

AutoCAD SHX Text
452.66'

AutoCAD SHX Text
319'

AutoCAD SHX Text
700'

AutoCAD SHX Text
275'

AutoCAD SHX Text
288.86'

AutoCAD SHX Text
260'

AutoCAD SHX Text
170.09'

AutoCAD SHX Text
350'

AutoCAD SHX Text
700'

AutoCAD SHX Text
200'

AutoCAD SHX Text
356.97'

AutoCAD SHX Text
251.38'

AutoCAD SHX Text
459.26'

AutoCAD SHX Text
101.87'

AutoCAD SHX Text
304.99'

AutoCAD SHX Text
112.63'

AutoCAD SHX Text
185'

AutoCAD SHX Text
222.79'

AutoCAD SHX Text
183.55'

AutoCAD SHX Text
230'

AutoCAD SHX Text
114.55'

AutoCAD SHX Text
138.12'

AutoCAD SHX Text
150'

AutoCAD SHX Text
200'

AutoCAD SHX Text
50.67'

AutoCAD SHX Text
300'

AutoCAD SHX Text
258'

AutoCAD SHX Text
762'

AutoCAD SHX Text
500'

AutoCAD SHX Text
460'S

AutoCAD SHX Text
285'

AutoCAD SHX Text
561'

AutoCAD SHX Text
100'

AutoCAD SHX Text
150'

AutoCAD SHX Text
313'

AutoCAD SHX Text
313'

AutoCAD SHX Text
262'

AutoCAD SHX Text
500'

AutoCAD SHX Text
500'

AutoCAD SHX Text
262'

AutoCAD SHX Text
504.32'

AutoCAD SHX Text
635.77'

AutoCAD SHX Text
79.61'

AutoCAD SHX Text
169.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
120'

AutoCAD SHX Text
570'

AutoCAD SHX Text
207.11'

AutoCAD SHX Text
300'

AutoCAD SHX Text
418.47'

AutoCAD SHX Text
178.39'

AutoCAD SHX Text
716.41'

AutoCAD SHX Text
738.21'

AutoCAD SHX Text
702.39'

AutoCAD SHX Text
300.01'

AutoCAD SHX Text
447.89'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1056.73'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1648.88'

AutoCAD SHX Text
515'

AutoCAD SHX Text
204.19'

AutoCAD SHX Text
654.59'

AutoCAD SHX Text
913.99'

AutoCAD SHX Text
361.74'

AutoCAD SHX Text
437.9'

AutoCAD SHX Text
103.42'

AutoCAD SHX Text
96.58'

AutoCAD SHX Text
32.33'

AutoCAD SHX Text
616.73'

AutoCAD SHX Text
56.48'

AutoCAD SHX Text
121.13'

AutoCAD SHX Text
200.96'

AutoCAD SHX Text
61.88'

AutoCAD SHX Text
384.14'

AutoCAD SHX Text
129.59'

AutoCAD SHX Text
183.26'

AutoCAD SHX Text
513.98'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1150.28'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1435'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1538.33'

AutoCAD SHX Text
410'S

AutoCAD SHX Text
370'S

AutoCAD SHX Text
435'S

AutoCAD SHX Text
66.69'

AutoCAD SHX Text
256.02'

AutoCAD SHX Text
182.8'

AutoCAD SHX Text
93.89'

AutoCAD SHX Text
281.59'

AutoCAD SHX Text
53.32'

AutoCAD SHX Text
208.91'

AutoCAD SHX Text
217.09'

AutoCAD SHX Text
326.68'

AutoCAD SHX Text
215.91'

AutoCAD SHX Text
204.85'

AutoCAD SHX Text
175'

AutoCAD SHX Text
260'

AutoCAD SHX Text
4.5'

AutoCAD SHX Text
253.42'

AutoCAD SHX Text
433.05'

AutoCAD SHX Text
165'

AutoCAD SHX Text
31.34'

AutoCAD SHX Text
248.01'

AutoCAD SHX Text
358.7'

AutoCAD SHX Text
245'

AutoCAD SHX Text
145.3'

AutoCAD SHX Text
279.81'

AutoCAD SHX Text
224.49'

AutoCAD SHX Text
80'

AutoCAD SHX Text
57.38'

AutoCAD SHX Text
181'

AutoCAD SHX Text
270'

AutoCAD SHX Text
380'S

AutoCAD SHX Text
41.76'

AutoCAD SHX Text
405.1'

AutoCAD SHX Text
309.46'

AutoCAD SHX Text
58.94'

AutoCAD SHX Text
58.31'

AutoCAD SHX Text
587.76'

AutoCAD SHX Text
84.03'

AutoCAD SHX Text
69.16'

AutoCAD SHX Text
38.29'

AutoCAD SHX Text
426.45'

AutoCAD SHX Text
425.38'

AutoCAD SHX Text
76.13'

AutoCAD SHX Text
121.22'

AutoCAD SHX Text
651.18'

AutoCAD SHX Text
370.59'

AutoCAD SHX Text
709.92'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1480'

AutoCAD SHX Text
582'

AutoCAD SHX Text
200'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1997'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1392.47'

AutoCAD SHX Text
910'

AutoCAD SHX Text
300'

AutoCAD SHX Text
660'S

AutoCAD SHX Text
852.11'

AutoCAD SHX Text
161.37'

AutoCAD SHX Text
421.01'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1329.8'

AutoCAD SHX Text
470'S

AutoCAD SHX Text
500'D

AutoCAD SHX Text
381.47'

AutoCAD SHX Text
159.39'

AutoCAD SHX Text
759.87'

AutoCAD SHX Text
439.36'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1405'

AutoCAD SHX Text
377.35'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1542'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1010'S

AutoCAD SHX Text
1701'P

AutoCAD SHX Text
686.39'

AutoCAD SHX Text
970.25'

AutoCAD SHX Text
500'

AutoCAD SHX Text
438.2'

AutoCAD SHX Text
157.93'

AutoCAD SHX Text
202.45'

AutoCAD SHX Text
410.75'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1297.79'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1296'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1717.47'

AutoCAD SHX Text
255'

AutoCAD SHX Text
450.35'

AutoCAD SHX Text
146.98'

AutoCAD SHX Text
70.29'

AutoCAD SHX Text
RE

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
RE

AutoCAD SHX Text
RU

AutoCAD SHX Text
AC

AutoCAD SHX Text
Terra-Map

AutoCAD SHX Text
BELMONT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GILMANTON

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTHFIELD

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOUDON

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCORD

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOSCAWEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
252-8

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
252-6

AutoCAD SHX Text
253-35

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
258-32

AutoCAD SHX Text
253-35

AutoCAD SHX Text
263-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
263-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
263-54

AutoCAD SHX Text
263-53

AutoCAD SHX Text
251-7

AutoCAD SHX Text
251-7

AutoCAD SHX Text
251-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
M.L.

AutoCAD SHX Text
263-13

AutoCAD SHX Text
263-13


	Sheets and Views
	CanterburyBASE-Map 259


